Position

Senior It Operations Manager
Fsi Manager

Associate Director Of
Operations

Outcomes Unit Manager
Funding Unit Manager
Homeless Systems Analyst
Shelter System Manager
Programs Project Analyst
Outcomes Specialist

Funding Manager
Supervising Subrecipient Fiscal
Monitor

Funding Analyst

Outcomes Specialist
Homeless Systems Analyst
Contracts Unit Manager

Contracts Specialist

Policy & Planning Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Department

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Total Wages

$99,893

$82,315

$76,253

$68,000

$65.413

$65,100

$65,000

$63,690

$62,587

$56,582

$55,000

$54,840

$52,000

$51,957

$51,946

$50,841

$50,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,253

$8,191

$8,031

$7,537

$16,322

$7,392

$5,970

$10,950

$7,266

$4,964

$6,887

$5,702

$6,242

$6,735

$7,887

$6,617

$2,075



Contracts Specialist
Outcomes Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Homeless Systems Analyst
Funding Analyst

Contracts Specialist

Senior Policy Planning Analyst
Director Of Programs
Supernofa Data Coordinator
Contracts Specialist

Data Analyst

Enterprise Systems &
Application Manager

Funding Analyst

Summer Intern

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

$46,589

$45,000

$38,472

$26,593

$24,939

$23,818

$23,177

$19,633

$7,500

$6,610

$6,406

$2,576

$2,273

$750

$11,993

$6,325

$8,049

$5,574

$5,504

$0

$3,588

$1,505

$0

$5,766

$373

$0

$0

$0



