Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior It Operations Manager		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$99,893	\$18,253
Fsi Manager		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$82,315	\$8,191
Associate Director Of Operations		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$76,253	\$8,031
Outcomes Unit Manager		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$68,000	\$7,537
Funding Unit Manager		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$65,413	\$16,322
Homeless Systems Analyst		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$65,100	\$7,392
Shelter System Manager		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$65,000	\$5,970
Programs Project Analyst		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$63,690	\$10,950
Outcomes Specialist		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$62,587	\$7,266
Funding Manager		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$56,582	\$4,964
Supervising Subrecipient Fiscal Monitor		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$55,000	\$6,887
Funding Analyst		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$54,840	\$5,702
Outcomes Specialist		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$52,000	\$6,242
Homeless Systems Analyst		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$51,957	\$6,735
Contracts Unit Manager		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$51,946	\$7,887
Contracts Specialist		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$50,841	\$6,617
Policy & Planning Analyst		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$50,000	\$2,075

Contracts Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$46,589	\$11,993
Outcomes Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$45,000	\$6,325
Administrative Assistant	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$38,472	\$8,049
Homeless Systems Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$26,593	\$5,574
Funding Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$24,939	\$5,504
Contracts Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$23,818	\$0
Senior Policy Planning Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$23,177	\$3,588
Director Of Programs	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$19,633	\$1,505
Supernofa Data Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$7,500	\$0
Contracts Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$6,610	\$5,766
Data Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$6,406	\$373
Enterprise Systems & Application Manager	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$2,576	\$0
Funding Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$2,273	\$0
Summer Intern	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$750	\$0